Academic Year 2018-2019
INTERMEDIATE PROGRAM

Fall Semester 2018 Thursday, August 30 —
Sunday, January 6, 2019
Arrival in Paris Thursday, August 30
Orientation/Group language class Monday, September 3 — Friday, September 21
Start of APA classes Monday, September 17
Start of APA linguistic support Monday, September 24
Start of university classes:
— Université Paris Diderot Monday, September 3
— Université Paris Nanterre Monday, September 10
— Université Paris 8 Vincennes-St-Denis Monday, September 17
— Université Paris Sorbonne Monday, September 24
— Université Paris - Dauphine TBA
Fall Break Saturday, October 27 — Sunday, November 4
Christmas Break Saturday, December 22 — Sunday, January 6, 2019
Midterm exams for APA classes Friday, November 9
Final exams for APA classes Monday through Friday, December 17-21, 2018 included
Final exams for university classes Dates are not communicated before November 2018. The
exam schedule runs through January 12, 2019.

Spring Semester 2019 Monday, January 7 — Sunday, May 5, 2019
Spring semester course registration Monday, January 7 — Friday, January 11
Start of APA classes Monday, January 21
Start of university classes:
— Université Paris Diderot Monday, January 14
— Université Paris Ouest - Nanterre Monday, January 14
— Université Paris 8 Vincennes-St-Denis Monday, January 21
— Université Paris Sorbonne Monday, January 28
— Université Paris - Dauphine TBA
Winter Break Saturday, February 23 — Sunday, March 3
Spring Break Saturday, April 20 — Sunday, April 28
Midterm exams for APA classes Friday, March 15
Final exams for APA classes Monday, April 29 — Friday, May 3, included
Final exams for university classes Monday, April 15 — Friday, May 3, included according to the

university exam schedule



https://www.apaparis.com/1-the_academic_programs/

